
Hygostar fine knitted glove ALLFOOD without coating, light
blue, size XS/6

Working gloves Allfood from Hygostar: The working glove Allfood consists of a flexible
nylon fine-knit. Due to the high-quality material the work glove scores with a high degree
of sensitivity and is light, breathable and has a good fit. The glove can be worn on both
sides and is specially approved for coming into contact with food. The work glove Allfood
is therefore particularly suitable for all food areas and hygiene-sensitive production.
• Highest degree of sensitivity
• light, breathable and a perfect fit thanks to flexible nylon fine knit
• high quality material, especially approved for contact with food
• left-right portable
• ideal for all food areas and hygiene-sensitive production
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model Hygostar-332675

model line Hygostar Allfood

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 332675

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer blue

Colour blue

material gloves nylon

glove size XS

coating without coating

powder-free yes

knobs no

Other versions
item number glove size

WL49886 XXS

WL49884 XS

WL49882 S

WL49880 M

WL49878 L

WL49876 XL

WL49874 XXL
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