

## Hygostar fine knitted glove ALLFOOD without coating, light blue, size XS/6



Working gloves Allfood from Hygostar: The working glove Allfood consists of a flexible nylon fine-knit. Due to the high-quality material the work glove scores with a high degree of sensitivity and is light, breathable and has a good fit. The glove can be worn on both sides and is specially approved for coming into contact with food. The work glove Allfood is therefore particularly suitable for all food areas and hygiene-sensitive production.

- Highest degree of sensitivity
- light, breathable and a perfect fit thanks to flexible nylon fine knit
- high quality material, especially approved for contact with food
- left-right portable
- ideal for all food areas and hygiene-sensitive production

## item number

WL49884

Products for the electronic industry





model	Hygostar-332675
model line	Hygostar Allfood
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	332675
order unit	1 PU
content unit	12 pair
colour manufacturer	blue
Colour	blue
material gloves	nylon
glove size	XS
coating	without coating
powder-free	yes
knobs	no

## Other versions

item number	glove size
WL49886	XXS
WL49884	XS
WL49882	S
WL49880	Μ
WL49878	L
WL49876	XL
WL49874	XXL

Products for the electronic industry

